74 7 //////////////////////////////////////////////////////

7xzZiiiziiilazzzyz;idiz /
Premiere Entertainment & //
/////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////// /

2 Days Add Days

$5,750 $2,500ea /%

2 Days Add Days

$3,500 $1,600ea /Z

2 Days Add Days

$9,000 $4,000e
L Z= :
‘/;;:':;-:,’53 W W\
" N\ > 8 o)
SRR\ ) s /)
\ ‘ly ‘\.\)\\ ;- .-\\\ “'?‘,‘ 7 7t
t ‘ . b \\\\\\ o ; \ ’.'a' \\ £ / //
fl RN VAN | gA \ AW )¢ /i
Ui e SR A\ W/ \ R 7Y/
' L N SRRV IW @\ 78 ;
P R N Al // /
' v ” 2 4 \ ] 4 // h
2 , v /& 4%
& NN YA
1 -y \_» .’\, L/ 8 14
: 7 i V2L g : ~
i \ ) y i 87,77 : : y
S S e Ty ]

3 ;

Saes ml : '\JN . -
.
Package Add-Ons y /
AL T Tz T S Bave Ar

e I Gyro Extreme $2,200

/
W

B\\270%98  Extremell  $1,000
L WA 20' Dry Slide  $900  $400ea

.
mtpremiere.com Build Your Own Package!

(406) 697-4301 Use Checklist on Back!

=

&
1

/ /
%////WWW///////WWWW



FairLocation [
cvent Dates [

Base Packages
Stunt Jump *
Spider Jump *
Stunt AND Spider Jump *

Featured Add Ons

|:| Rocket Bounce House
Il Carnival Bounce House
Troplcal Combo
Castle Combo

s Sports Combo
Indoor Bounce House
[l Retro Dry Slide

|:| Ocean Wave Dry Slide

= GladlatorJoustlng

%// |:| Boxing Ring

Event Production
“{ Stage Sound and Lighting
--- .-l D) and MC Services

-2 Event PA Systems

2 Days
$5,750
$3,500
$9,000

2 Days
$2,200
$1,750
$2,200
$1,000

$900

2 Days
$750
$750
$525
$375

$70

2 Days
$375
$375
$375
$475
$475
$475
$325
$625
$625
$925
$925
$575
$475
$575
$575
$950
$375
$225
$650
$475

Add Days (ea)
$2,500
$1,600
$4,000

Add Days (ea)
$1,000

$1,250Q

$400

Add Days (ea)
$350
$350
$250

$125
$30

Add Days (ea)
$175H
$175
$175
$225

$225 8

$225

$150 g

$275
$275

!ﬂn ':3 Magician Package

?a‘

e |:| Circus Package

Tents and Servicing
< [l High Peak 10x10 $475
| High Peak 10x20 $575
[l High Peak 20x20 $675

ARSIl High Peak 40ft Hexagon  $1,550
HWIII I Quick-Set Pop-Up Tents $140
ESaEN Il 60" Round Tables (each) $25
| 8 Rectangular Tables (eac  $25
Il Chairs (each) $2.75

Inflatable Games
$475
$375
$375
$150
$475
$150
$325
$325
$275
$275
$275

$175

$70

[l Stand-A-Bottle $70
$70

$70

[l Bushel Basket $70
Il Roller Bowler $70
$70

$70

$90

‘ $70
Il 30" Prize Wheel $70
Il Mini Golf (per hole,3avai  $90

B -i-Striker (Kiddie 5') $150
A Hi-Striker (Adult 14) $325

|
(

2 Days Add Days (ea)

$1.25

2 Days Add Days (ea)

$225
$175
$175
$6
$225
$6
$150
$150
$125f
$125 =4
$125

(9]

(9]

2 Days Add Days (ea)

$75 Uy
$30N#‘3

*These rides include operators. All other rides and inflatables will need operators provided on site or added to the quote separately



	Fair Location: 
	Event Dates: 
	text_3cglv: 
	text_4ifse: 
	text_5bnid: 
	text_6prdr: 
	text_7bqsd: 
	text_8xkhw: 
	text_9jvcn: 
	text_10lnuq: 
	text_11bqgj: 
	Stunt Jump: Off
	Spider Jump: Off
	Stunt Jump AND Spider Jump: Off
	Gyro Extreme: Off
	Meltdown: Off
	Tiki Rock Wall: Off
	Extreme II: Off
	20' Dry Slide: Off
	Retro Water Slide: Off
	Ocean Wave Water Slide: Off
	Slip N Slide: Off
	Misting Tent: Off
	Misting Fan: Off
	Classic Crayon Bounce House: Off
	Rocket Bounce House: Off
	Carnival Bounce House: Off
	Tropical Combo: Off
	Castle Combo: Off
	Sports Combo: Off
	Indoor Bounce House: Off
	Retro DRY Slide: Off
	Ocean Wave DRY Slide: Off
	Extreme II DRY Slide: Off
	60ft Obstacle Course: Off
	Gladiator Jousting: Off
	Boxing Ring: Off
	Velcro Wall: Off
	Bungee Basketball: Off
	Hungry Hippos: Off
	Fun Derby: Off
	Cash Cube: Off
	Wacky Trike Racing: Off
	Zorb Bowling: Off
	Stage Sound and Lighting: Off
	DJ and MC Services: Off
	Event PA System: Off
	14' Hi Striker: Off
	5' Hi Striker: Off
	Mini Golf: Off
	30" Prize Wheel: Off
	Cornhole: Off
	Plinko: Off
	Bank Shot: Off
	Crazy Driver: Off
	Roller Bowler: Off
	Bushel Basket: Off
	Blockbuster: Off
	Spilled Milk: Off
	Stand-A-Bottle: Off
	Bank-A-Ball: Off
	Ring Toss: Off
	Football Throw: Off
	Soccer Kick: Off
	Basketball Toss: Off
	Home Run Derby: Off
	Shooting Gallery: Off
	Velcro Darts: Off
	Soccer Darts: Off
	Hot Potato: Off
	Soccer Snooker: Off
	Twister: Off
	Connect 4 Basketball: Off
	Chairs: Off
	8' Tables: Off
	60" Round Table: Off
	Quick Set Carnival Tent: Off
	High Peak Hex: Off
	High Peak 20x20: Off
	High Peak 10x20: Off
	High Peak 10x10: Off
	AirBrush Tattoo: Off
	Face Painting: Off
	Balloon Animals: Off
	Circus Package: Off
	Magician Package: Off
	Clown Package: Off


