

# Fair Packages

### Stunt Jump

2 Days Add Days \$5,750 \$2,500ea

### Spider Jump

2 Days Add Days \$3,500 \$1,600ea

Stunt Jump AND
Spider Jump

2 Days Add Days \$9,000 \$4,000ea





#### Package Add-Ons



mtpremiere.com (406) 697-4301

Add Days 2 Days \$1,000ea Gyro Extreme \$2,200 Meltdown \$2,750 \$1,250ea \$2,200 \$1,000ea Tiki Rock Wall \$1,000 \$450ea Extreme II \$900 \$400ea 20' Dry Slide

Build Your Own Package!
Use Checklist on Back!

## Fair Location Event Dates

- Aun	Base Packages		Add Days (ea)		PattyCakes Presents		
100.00	Stunt Jump *	\$5,750	\$2,500		Clown Package	Custom	
	Spider Jump *	\$3,500	\$1,600		Magician Package	Custom	
	Stunt AND Spider Jump *	\$9,000	\$4,000		Circus Package	Custom	d
					Balloon Animals	Custom	
	Featured Add Ons	2 Days	Add Days (ea)		Face Painting	Custom	
	Gyro Extreme *	\$2,200	\$1,000	50	AirBrush Tattoo	Custom	
I 18	Meltdown *	\$1,750	\$1,250				
	Tiki Rock Wall *	\$2,200	\$1,250		Tents and Servicing		Add Days (ea)
	Extreme II Water Slide	\$1,000	\$450		High Peak 10x10	\$475	
	20' Dry Slide	\$900	\$400		High Peak 10x20	\$575	
					High Peak 20x20	\$675	Made
ATRA .	Water Inflatables		Add Days (ea)		High Peak 40ft Hexagon	\$1,550	
	Retro Water Slide	\$750	\$350	W M Ma	Quick-Set Pop-Up Tents	\$140	
	Ocean Wave Water Slide	\$750	\$350	K4	60" Round Tables (each)	\$25	
	Slip N Slide	\$525	\$250	Tri	8' Rectangular Tables (ead		X-1
	Misting Tent	\$375	\$125		Chairs (each)	\$2.75	\$1.25
	Misting Fans	\$70	\$30				
					Inflatable Games		Add Days (ea)
	Dry Inflatables		Add Days (ea)		Connect 4 Basketball	\$475	
	Classic Crayon Bounce Hou	\$375	\$175		Twister	\$375	
	Rocket Bounce House	\$375	\$175		Soccer Snooker	\$375	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	Carnival Bounce House	\$375	\$175		Hot Potato	\$150	
	Tropical Combo	\$475	\$225		Soccer Darts	\$475	
	Castle Combo	\$475	\$225		Velcro Darts	\$150	
	Sports Combo	\$475	\$225		Shooting Gallery	\$325	
	Indoor Bounce House	\$325	\$150		Home Run Derby	\$325	
	Retro Dry Slide	\$625	\$275		Basketball Toss	\$275	
	Ocean Wave Dry Slide	\$625	\$275		Soccer Kick	\$275	
	Extreme II Dry Slide	\$925 \$925	\$425 \$425		Football Throw	\$275	\$125
	60ft Sports Obstacle Cours Gladiator Jousting	\$575	\$275		Carnival Games	2 Dave	Add Days (ea)
	Boxing Ring	\$475	\$273		Ring Toss	2 Days \$175	
	Velcro Wall	\$ <del>4</del> 75 \$575	\$225 \$275	BOTTLERING	Bank-A-Ball	\$175 \$70	AMY & 111
	Bungee Basketball	\$575	\$275 \$275	anto kolan	Stand-A-Bottle	\$70 \$70	
	Hungry Hippos	\$950	\$450		Spilled Milk	\$70 \$70	
	Fun Derby	\$375	\$175	FOO	Blockbuster	\$70	100
	Cash Cube	\$225	\$100	SHI COLUMN	Bushel Basket	\$70	
	Wacky Trike Racing	\$650	\$300	fi	Roller Bowler	\$70	
	Zorb Bowling	\$475	\$225		Crazy Driver	\$70	
	Zoro bowang	Ψ7/3	ΨZZ3		Bank Shot	\$70 \$70	PLINEO
	Event Production				Plinko	\$70 \$90	
	Stage Sound and Lighting	Custom		7	Cornhole	\$90 \$70	
		Custom				\$70 \$70	
	DJ and MC Services				30" Prize Wheel		
The same of the sa	Event PA Systems	Custom			Mini Golf (per hole, 3 ava		
					Hi-Striker (Kiddie 5') Hi-Striker (Adult 14')	\$150 \$325	

<sup>\*</sup> These rides include operators. All other rides and inflatables will need operators provided on site or added to the quote separately